
Time Class Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg No DT  OPEN

09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:15 Clear Round 85cm Jasmine Watson Bee

09:17 Clear Round 85cm Katy Bannon Annie 

09:19 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Heslop Foxfolly Unbelievably Graceful 

09:21 Clear Round 85cm Julia Whinn Lux The Business 

09:23 Clear Round 85cm Helen hogg Nepal 

09:25 Clear Round 85cm Arabella Budge Neo

09:27 Clear Round 85cm Letty Logan

09:29 Clear Round 85cm Molly Vance Nemo

09:31 Clear Round 85cm Melissa allen John thomas

09:33 Clear Round 85cm Lesley marshall Leona blue

09:35 Clear Round 85cm Claire McLaughlin Lilly Ballerina

09:37 Clear Round 85cm Letty Logan

09:39 Clear Round 85cm Amelia Shaw Love Paris

09:41 Clear Round 85cm Abi Stevenson Umberlina M

09:43 Clear Round 85cm Jasmine Watson Naomie 

09:45 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 British Novice/90 Open Jasmine Watson Todd 1 REQUIRED

10:02 British Novice/90 Open Katy Bannon 124863 Robe Rolex 405843 2 Open

10:04 British Novice/90 Open Leanne Heslop 124770 Foxfolly Unbelievably Graceful 439561 3

10:06 British Novice/90 Open Scarlet Frank

10:08 British Novice/90 Open Helen hogg 139085 LGS Bertie 442587 4

10:10 British Novice/90 Open Arabella Budge Neo 5 REQUIRED

10:12 British Novice/90 Open Molly Vance Nemo 6 HUEDV

10:14 British Novice/90 Open Melissa Allen 90719 John Thomas 434575 7

10:16 British Novice/90 Open Lesley marshall 72753 Leona blue 442041 8

10:18 British Novice/90 Open Claire McLaughlin 177772 Lilly Ballerina 177772 9 EFVYW

10:20 British Novice/90 Open Amelia Shaw 173371 Love Paris 10 AWVRX

10:22 British Novice/90 Open Amelia Jesson 179592 Ballygill Plier 442852 11
10:24 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 12 Open

10:26 British Novice/90 Open Tim craggs Flashlight SDW Z 13 REQUIRED

10:28 British Novice/90 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Kilderrys sparrow 442623 14

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 434250 15

10:32 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 16 Open

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Billy Davidson 17

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Serendipity 442874 18

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091 19

10:40 British Novice/90 Open Jasmine Watson Belle 20 REQUIRED

10:42 British Novice/90 Open emma mcintosh 147586 Ciska VD Spithoeve Z 427591 21 Open



10:44 British Novice/90 Open Katy Bannon 124863 Gaminko N 411750 22 Open

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Rachel collinson 79653 Koro douglas 439818 23

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Helen hogg 139085 Nepal 24 Hmeop

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Julia Whinn 130262 Sky Lara III 441292 25 Open

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Abi Stevenson 147480 Umberlina M 430449 26

10:54 British Novice/90 Open nicole Greensmith 134873 billy HUCKLEBERRY 400446 27 Open

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 28 Open

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Coltons star 442202 29

11:00 British Novice/90 Open nicole Greensmith 134873 darinos12 406336 30 Open

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 31 Open

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Jen Foster 135464 Illustrissime 32 HRCEV

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Briggs 111587 LUCINDA I 439496 33

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Anna Mould 151253 Seapatrick Deja Vu 443415 34

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 35 REQUIRED Open

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Claire Maddison 105385 Spandango Z 440184 36

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 37 Open

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Lisa Turnbull 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 38 Open

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Lister 97535 Mr Southburn Solitaire REQUIRED 39

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 40 Open

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Scarlet Frank

11:22 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jasmine Watson Todd 1 REQUIRED

11:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Helen hogg 139085 LGS Bertie 442587 4

11:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Arabella Budge Neo 5 REQUIRED

11:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davidson Otto XIV 17 Open

11:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 19 Open

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jasmine Watson Belle 20 REQUIRED

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open emma mcintosh 147586 Ciska VD Spithoeve Z 427591 21 Open

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Katy Bannon 124863 Gaminko N 411750 22

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Julia Whinn 130262 Sky Lara III 441292 25

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 28 Open

12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Coltons star 442202 29

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 31

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jen Foster 135464 Illustrissime 32 HRCEV

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anna Mould 151253 Seapatrick Deja Vu 443416 34

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 35 REQUIRED Open

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Claire Maddison 105385 Spandango Z 440184 36

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 37 Open

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lisa Turnbull 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 38 Open



12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah  Scott 172607 Petra 387767 41 Open

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs TC Copacabana 42 REQUIRED

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jasmine Watson 140819 Mascherino 437441 43

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Jimarno 434810 44

12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419892 45 Open

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Billy Heinz 439667 46

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 47 Open

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 Cumbrian Soldier 434734 48

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Donate III 435692 49 Open

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Leanne Heslop 124770 Foxfolly Darco's Ninja 443068 50

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Idolando Van De Kapel 440109 51

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261 52 Open

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Walker 91449 Cosmopolitan Z 437588 53

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca Campbell 171907 Felipe De Reve 433262 54

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emma Orde-Powlett 179906 Good Timez 443373 55

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria briggs 111587 Lucinda 439496 56

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco Polo N 438484 57

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 58 Open

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Olivia Robinson 131577 Quarrycrest Clover 440867 59 Open

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Isabella May Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 60

12:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 61 Open

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Zambesis RM 435584 62

13:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907 63

13:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open maisy williams 160739 hang on w 442917 64 Open

13:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella Fraser 154407 Royal Presence 431822 65 Open

13:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 La passe b 438166 66

13:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 105 Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419892 45

13:32 105 Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 47

13:34 105 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 Cumbrian Soldier 434734 48

13:36 105 Open Leanne Heslop 124770 Foxfolly Darco's Ninja 443068 50

13:38 105 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261 52

13:40 105 Open Emma Orde-Powlett 179906 Good Timez 443373 55

13:42 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 58

13:44 105 Open Olivia Robinson 131577 Quarrycrest clover 440867 59

13:46 105 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 61

13:48 105 Open Alex Cordingley 164605 Supreme Couture 440248 67

13:50 105 Open Billy Davidson Ballytiglea Rua 68

13:52 105 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather m 410535 69



13:54 105 Open Rebecca williams 77518 native warrior 399351 70

13:56 105 Open Anna TBC 134867 Nordica 415179 71

13:58 105 Open Bella Fraser 154407 Royal Presence 431822 65

14:00 105 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 La passe b 438166 66

14:02 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Balou bunny 416935 72

14:04 105 Open Jasmine Watson 140819 Dawn chorus 434555 73

14:06 105 Open clare birtwistle 116276 Art Candy 386524 74

14:08 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 75

14:10 105 Open Feo Chawla Cloud 76 IFBRP

14:12 105 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 77

14:14 105 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 78

14:16 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 79

14:18 105 Open emma mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook Lando 438405 80

14:20 105 Open Reuben kent 158314 Master Mac 2 441283 81

14:22 105 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Obos Quality Imp 43 7008 82

14:24 105 Open Amy  Veitch 137231 Quinella Z 418618 83

14:26 105 Open Maisy Williams 160739 uncle braun dk z 442918 84

14:28 105 Open Alex Cordingley 164605 Woodfield New Dawn 440246 85

14:30 105 Open Holly gair 112363 Carrighill russelle 399381 86

14:32 105 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 87

14:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Quam Quami De Rialfo 432705 88

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 gold rush w 434711 89

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Donate III 435692 49 Open

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Idolando Van De Kapel 440109 51

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Walker 91449 Cosmopolitan Z 437588 53

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Campbell 171907 Felipe De Reve 433262 54

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco Polo TN 438484 57

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Isabella May Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 60

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Alex Cordingley 164605 Supreme Couture 440248 67

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Jasmine Watson 140819 Dawn chorus 434555 73

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 75

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Feo Chawla Cloud 76 IFBRP

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 77 Open

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 78 Open

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 79 Open

15:30 Newcomers/110 Open emma mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook Lando 438405 80

15:32 Newcomers/110 Open Reuben kent 158314 Master Mac 2 441283 81

15:34 Newcomers/110 Open Amy  Veitch 137231 Quinella Z 418618 83



15:36 Newcomers/110 Open Alex Cordingley 164605 Woodfield new dawn 440246 85

15:38 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Churchill 6th 440226 90

15:40 Newcomers/110 Open maisy Williams 160739 easy go w 434720 91

15:42 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 87

15:44 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Celina Tettie 38 6420 92 Open

15:46 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Gringo Go 443599 93 Open

15:48 Newcomers/110 Open Holly gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 94 Open

15:50 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Quine 114148 Lalu TW 434270 95

15:52 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis Edison NJ 96 SDKPW

15:54 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 97

15:56 Newcomers/110 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995 98

15:58 Newcomers/110 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292 99

16:00 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Nato 2 440062 100

16:02 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43 826 101

16:04 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 102 Open

16:06 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Quine 114148 Lionel III 433356 103

16:08 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Swing on a Star 440224 104

16:10 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 jezabelle REQUIRED 105

16:12 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon 106

16:14 Newcomers/110 Open Helen hogg 139085 Belladine 437342 107

16:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Quam Quami De Rialfo 432705 88

16:42 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 easy go w 434720 91

16:44 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 94 Open

16:46 Foxhunter/120 Open Carole Dennis Edison NJ 96 SDKPW

16:48 Foxhunter/120 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292 99

16:50 Foxhunter/120 Open Helen hogg 139085 Belladine 437342 107

16:52 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 108

16:54 Foxhunter/120 Open Bena slack 148950 Artfull 396330 109

16:56 Foxhunter/120 Open Tracy Holder 97395 Cris Cross Z 437127 110

16:58 Foxhunter/120 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Kwaronia tn 430666 111

17:00 Foxhunter/120 Open drew birtwistle 26555 lucille b 436605 112

17:02 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly gair 112363 Umberto de fauquez 361904 113 Open

17:04 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 119

17:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Ellie fannan 138283 Diamond cruise V 417468 114 Open

17:08 Foxhunter/120 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Churchill 6th 440226 90

17:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Contella 393152 115 Open

17:12

17:30 130cm Guy williams 38093 elgrando ps 432213 116



17:32 130cm Annabel Shields 116389 Fabio m 436659 117

17:34 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 WindyRidge McConkey 430424 118

17:36 130cm Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 119


